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CEGEDIM S.A.
ISIN:  FR0000053506
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Price
12.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5350

0.00% (0.00)

FR0000053506
CGM
Euronext Paris
EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

175 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

12.35 EUR (80)
12.50 EUR (155)
12.40 EUR
12.50 EUR
12.40 EUR
12.40 EUR
12.453671 EUR
395

4,919.00

25

29

30.00

25.00

20.00

15.00
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2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23
2024/09/13

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000053506&ID_NOTATION=194598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000053506&ID_NOTATION=194598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f5bbdbb1138edce9844c8d872f394af0cfcae34c258c621969c31c7450fad98&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c059e09c9160a28f4&time=1729473651&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e7d6bc53df5e587c7e0d45076d0840782e9316a762809c1ee92abd4aba832c5&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=86d422f7a1e9a0fa9&time=1729473651&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d370f4c7b2f956374279bade2f45a5b93b3a953b9d271138306e66875a4ed2b9&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b3dad63a4ec930482&time=1729473651&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09f140dca8fc5ad50016e69bdd3d4aeaf7ff26caa9437cff0bb2f8051884f840&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84ae2e841299b3f0e&time=1729473651&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3697b016adfede86272891400a61ee8383ba2cb0a1cd35d794ed5d04b70640e7&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=69101700fae5c61e9&time=1729473651&tool=RSC

CEGEDIM S.A.

Details

2024/10/18 17:35:26

Price
12.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN FR0000053506
Symbol CGM
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 175 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.35 EUR (80)
Ask (Ask size) 12.50 EUR (155)
Open 12.40 EUR
High 12.50 EUR
Low 12.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.40 EUR
VWAP 12.453671 EUR
Volume (pcs) 395
Trading volume 4,919.00
Number of trades 25
Last size 29
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.47% -31.26% -51.37%
Perf (abs.) -1.45 -5.64 -13.10
Beta 0.34 0.08 0.24
Volatility 25.36 30.25 37.45

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 12.30 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 12:47 12.25 EUR
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:05 12.30 EUR
18

London Stock 2021/09/ 15:16 28.20 EUR

Exchange 15

Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:24 12.20 EUR

18.80 EUR (2024/01/25
11.30 EUR (2024/03/28
19.60 EUR (2023/11/28
11.30 EUR (2024/03/28

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.76

0.00

12.35 EUR (1,724
12.40 EUR (4,431
12.85 EUR (4,129

)
)
)
14.99 EUR (4,931)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271022698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97631858
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272270373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172527401

CEGEDIM S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 17:35 12.40 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 08:11 12.30 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 19:33 12.40 EUR 0.00
18

25

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13067839

CEGEDIM S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

am cegedim

Contact Details
CEGEDIM

110-116, rue d'Aguesseau - - 92100
Boulogne

Telefon: +33 - 5 -49 - 092 - 200
Fax: +33-1-46-034 - 595
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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